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1 TA2554 Thomas De Beenhouwer 21km Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:48:39
2 2 1 TA2953 Alan Coulter 21km Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 02:08:55
3 3 2 TA2673 Masete Moradu 21km Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:13:19
4 4 3 TA3030 Bradley Kiggan 21km Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:14:57
5 6 1 TRAIL12799 Andrew Noakes 21km Male 26 Senior (19-29) 02:27:56
6 8 1 TA2485 Kevin Black Adam 21km Male 50 Master (50-59) 02:34:31
7 9 4 TA3539 Dion Botha 21km Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:34:34
8 10 1 TRAIL20780 Gregory Mufema 21km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 02:36:41
9 11 5 TRAIL20502 Francois Labuschagne 21km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:42:49
10 15 2 TA2418 Dioka M Mahwiliri 21km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 03:09:48
11 16 2 TA2902 Victor Wright 21km Male 29 Senior (19-29) 03:11:52
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1 TA3469 Jacquiline Purchase 21km Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:17:03
2 7 2 TA2563 Jessica Barrow 21km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:31:22
3 12 3 TA2611 Julie Quinn 21km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:55:05
4 13 1 TRAIL10269 Jolandi Labuschange 21km Female 28 Senior (19-29) 03:06:22
5 14 4 TRAIL10891 Tina Bredenkamp 21km Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:08:11



1 TRAIL12471 Adam Moroko 15km Male Veteran (40-49) 01:23:04

2 2 2 TA2905 Tshepo Mochekele 15km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:32:43

3 3 1 TA3465 Travis Taylor 15km Male 25 Senior (19-29) 01:34:34

4 4 1 TA3470 Richard Halton 15km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:37:50

5 5 2 TA2677 Erik Pretorius 15km Male 27 Senior (19-29) 01:44:15

6 6 3 TA2647 Heinz Meulke 15km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:46:12

7 7 3 TA2982 Abe Louw 15km Male 27 Senior (19-29) 01:48:15

8 8 1 TA3041 Dick Karolus 15km Male 59 Master (50-59) 01:49:01

9 9 2 TA2687 Glenn Ekron 15km Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:50:51

10 10 2 TA2546 Japie Jansen Van Rensburg 15km Male 56 Master (50-59) 01:51:21
11 11 3 TRAIL12513 Martin Blignaut 15km Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:51:23
12 13 4 TA2995 Ericeric Newby 15km Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:51:57
13 15 3 TA3476 Marc Fourie 15km Male 58 Master (50-59) 02:03:01
15 18 5 TA3056 Mangaliso Gwala 15km Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:06:29
16 19 4 TRAIL20106 Marius Nel 15km Male 28 Senior (19-29) 02:07:37
17 22 5 TA3006 Greg Blanckenberg 15km Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 02:10:31
18 23 4 TRAIL12643 Bryan Mccourt 15km Male 53 Master (50-59) 02:13:46
19 24 6 TA2533 Thobile Maphosa 15km Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:18:03
20 25 6 TRAIL12520 Charles Muller 15km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 02:52:07
21 26 7 TA2441 Clive Schoeman 15km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 02:52:14
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1 TA2482 Esther Le Roux 15km Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:51:55
2 14 2 TA3484 Rozahn Swanepoel 15km Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:02:45
3 16 1 TA3028 Tillie Van Der Linde 15km Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 02:03:02
4 17 3 TA2679 Tania Van Der Nest 15km Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:03:42
5 20 2 TA2991 Juliette George 15km Female 44 Veteran (40-49) 02:08:26
6 21 1 TRAIL20156 Georgina Bester 15km Female 55 Master (50-59) 02:10:21



Surname |

TA1162 Thabiso Sefatsa 10km Male 12 to 15 01:02:10
2 2 1 TA1014 Nols Kennedy 10km Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:05:27
3 4 1 TA0893 Konstant Petzer 10km Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:08:43
4 5 2 TA0684 Wayne Van Zyl 10km Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 01:13:56
5 6 1 TAQ0757 Paul Cumming 10km Male 56 Master (50-59) 01:14:00
6 8 3 TA0968 Rudi Brits 10km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:14:26
7 9 2 TA0901 Christiaan Phillipus Fouche 10km Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:14:30
8 11 2 TA0694 Reatlegile Mosweu 10km Male 14 12 to 15 01:14:55
9 12 1 TA0984 Cameron Ramsay 10km Male 25 Senior (19-29) 01:16:20
10 13 4 TA1125 Stephen Klein 10km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:17:47
11 14 3 TA1120 Nadim Mahomed 10km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:18:13
12 16 5 TA1143 Conrad Langerman 10km Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:22:09
13 18 6 TA0931 Sheldon Du Trevou 10km Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:23:50
14 20 4 TA0861 Tyron Lecki 10km Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:24:06
15 21 2 TA0709 Paul Holt 10km Male 54 Master (50-59) 01:24:33
16 22 5 TA0962 Guy Mcmahon 10km Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:25:49
17 26 7 TA1027 Christo Truter 10km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:27:59
18 27 6 TA0856 Bradley Mitchell 10km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:28:28
19 28 2 TA0993 Ashraf Moolla 10km Male 26 Senior (19-29) 01:29:49
20 30 8 TRAIL10746 Hilton Neuwerth 10km Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:32:47
21 31 3 TA0748 Mark Temlett 10km Male 56 Master (50-59) 01:33:10
22 32 9 TA0900 Renier Botha 10km Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:33:13
23 33 10 TAl161 Pieter Botha 10km Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:33:55
24 35 4 TA1008 Seitlamo Mokane 10km Male 53 Master (50-59) 01:35:07
25 37 11 TA0873 Brad Bentz 10km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:36:28
26 38 7 TA0774 Logan Appollis 10km Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:37:28
27 43 8 TRAIL20635 Dewan Hamman 10km Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:42:41
28 54 5 TA0965 Henry Malan 10km Male 55 Master (50-59) 01:55:36
29 55 6 TA0938 Luke Fowler 10km Male 51 Master (50-59) 01:58:02
30 56 12 TA1004 Jerrard Le Roux 10km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:58:06
31 63 7 TRAIL20045 Gary Noakes 10km Male 59 Master (50-59) 02:02:42
32 64 1 TRAIL20304 Henry Marais 10km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 02:04:51
33 68 9 TA0648 David Msimanga 10km Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:12:18

34 82 10 TA0713 Sicelo Vilakati 10km Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:42:10



10km:Female

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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10
15
17
19
23
24
25
29
34
36
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
57
58
59
60
61
62
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
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11

10

12
11
10
11
12
13

TRAIL20364
TA1119
TA1038
TA0946
TAO0719
TA1074
TA0933
TA0638
TA2988

TRAIL11005
TA1023
TA0877
TA9999
TAO0759
TA2948
TA0866
TAO0703
TA1045
TAO0886
TA1064
TA0951
TA1065

TRAIL12665

TRAIL10546
TA0864
TA0740
TA0632

TRAIL20797
TA0603
TA0868
TA1016
TA1024

TRAIL11060
TA1033
TA0659
TA1160
TA1137
TA3513
TA0964
TA0751

Shan
Hayley
Rene
Shona
Ashley
Desiree
Frances
Nicky
Lardi

Teeghan-jade

Caroline
Megan
Jody
Lynette
Ndumi
Terri
Olivia
Bronwen
Colleen
Mariette
Talita
Seipei
Adri

Lea-anne

Khathutshelo Patricia

Olivia
Zinhle
Wilma
Thandeka
Mary
Puseletso
Michelle
Sheridan
Lorlelei
Princess
Bussi
Coceka
Yolandi
Colene
Nadia

Lauryssen

Cumming-stewardson

Mocke
Van Der Merwe
Dawson
Du Trevou
Hampton
Antunes
Meyer
Gander
Fowler
Hudson
Appollis
Biddulph
Nkosi
Bentz
Obisie-orlu
Klaas
Cox
Rodd
Strydom
Diremelo
Slabbert
Neuwerth
Tshikosi
Diphoko
Mtshali
Du Plooy
Diremelo
Botha
Mogano
Heath
Neuwerth
Temlett
Gwala
Mlovu
Mdludlu
Meulke
Hind
Hugo

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

29
23
32
26
35
25
41
30
27
24
24
28
42
31
42
24
33
45
42
40
48
39
39
43
29
31
52
26
51
34
58
43
52
24
34
42
40
38
38

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)

Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

01:07:29
01:14:01
01:14:34
01:19:29
01:22:11
01:23:54
01:25:52
01:26:39
01:27:12
01:30:28
01:33:58
01:35:21
01:37:29
01:37:42
01:38:11
01:40:29
01:42:43
01:45:11
01:48:47
01:48:50
01:48:52
01:49:22
01:51:26
01:51:31
01:54:56
01:55:26
01:58:28
01:58:44
01:59:42
02:00:12
02:01:51
02:02:06
02:05:30
02:07:01
02:09:19
02:12:27
02:13:42
02:13:54
02:17:55
02:17:56



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83

84
85

86
87

14
13
15

12
16

17
14

13
14

TA0826
TA1018
TA1036
TA0857
TA0781
TAO0715
TA1080
TAO0761
TA0637

TA0932
TA0812

TA0699
TA0939

Keke
Lufuno
Mamodimo
Magdalena
Linda
Becky
Liu
Anneleen
Nandipha

Emma

Lebo
Anet

Sanet

Motsoeneng
Tshikosi
Matlaisane
Barnard
Clough
Zheung
Rieven
Barnard
Ggibithole
Mtjai
Letsoalo
Klopper
Lombard

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

10km
10km

10km
10km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

38
25
34
62
44
31
59
35
27

40
40

60
55

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)

Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)

02:21:53
02:21:54
02:25:27
02:29:41
02:30:50
02:31:34
02:32:16
02:36:36
02:42:13
02:44:13
02:44:24

02:51:39
02:51:47
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TA1381
TA1327
TA1310
TA1471
TA1416
TA0995
TA1237
TA1457
TA1285
TRAIL20068
TA0851
TRAIL20175
TA1423
TA1348
TA1295
TA1544
TA1061
TRAIL20636
TA0087
TA1424
TA1489
TA0185
TA1205
TA1314
TA1749

TRAIL20025

Basimahe
Dean
Connor
Shaun
Retief
Stephen
Tobie
Michael
Frank
Andre
Claudio
Joshua
Buckie
Miguel
Christian Wouter
Coenie
Werner
Malcolm
Modimowabarwa
Boitumelo
Brian
Francois
Renoux
Danie

Ruan

Zandre

Gavhi
Goosen
Temlett
Pheiffer

Heydenrych
Barnard
Combrinck
Da Silva
Da Silva
Theron
Nebuloni
Mufema
King
Antunes
Combrinck
Pretorius
De Wet
Mackenzie
Kanyane
Kanyane
Mac Dougall
Lubbe
Marais
Delport
Von Czapiewski

Jansen Van Nieuwenhuizen

S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km

5km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

32
21
27
37
46
49
55
69
55
26
12
35
41
15
27
35
67
52
5
59
23
32
49
29

3

16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)

Under 11

00:26:36
00:41:20
00:48:14
00:48:19
00:48:57
00:49:25
00:50:36
00:51:14
00:52:48
00:53:11
00:53:31
00:54:07
00:57:58
00:58:57
00:59:15
01:00:21
01:07:30
01:08:23
01:11:13
01:11:16
01:11:21
01:11:24
01:17:59
01:25:18
01:25:27

01:33:38



5km:Female

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

10
11
13
14
16
18
21
22
24
25
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
44
47

48
49
50
51
53
54
56
58
59
60
61
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TA1306
TA0476
TA0223
TRAIL20000
TA1532
TA2540
TA1507
TA0286
TA1376
TA1537
TA1278
TA1575
TA0436
TRAIL12359
TRAIL13008
TRAIL20069
TA1291
TA1003
TA0234
TA1433
TRAIL20223
TA1229
TA0042
TA1484
TA1759

TA1380
TAO0570
TA1259
TA0320
TA1272
TRAIL20919
TA1443
TA0860
TA0183
TRAIL20016
TRAIL20244

Belinda
Zo® Barbara

Tobias Christian

Glizelle
Natalie
Ilana
Leighton
Cindy
Allison
Adelaide
Anje
Gillian
Joanita
Linda
Sonja
Zelda
Zonika
Karabelo

Willemien

Binacke Zelndra

Makuzeni
Celeste
Karen
Carla

Eunice

Tanya
Ilse
Tanisha
Teresa
Birgit
Caron
Chanel
Feziwe
Juan-marie
Leoni

Liesel

Van Pletzen
Combrinck
Combrinck
Langerman
De Almeida
Uys
Goosen
Van Pletzen
Klein
Helliwell
Fourie
Mcmahom
Dambisya
Fourie
Petzer
Theron
Vorster
Mogano
Combrinck
Prinsloo
Sesethu
Harmse
Senekal
Viljoen

Kanyane

Baird
Nell
Olivier
Piek
Holt
Mackenzie
Pheiffer
Mtshali
Piek
Mc Donald
Jansen Van Nieuwenhuizen

5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km

5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

10
14
43
42
31
31
27
50
37
24
26
32
53
54
54
30
11
51
17
11
42
29
48
40

44
30
29
57
56
55
23
40
29
36
35

Master (50-59)
Under 11
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
16 to 18
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)

Veteran (40-49)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:46:06
00:50:29
00:50:49
00:50:57
00:52:15
00:52:38
00:52:51
00:53:11
00:54:19
00:55:21
00:58:07
00:58:10
01:00:52
01:01:56
01:01:58
01:03:33
01:04:13
01:04:51
01:06:55
01:07:27
01:07:34
01:08:10
01:08:13
01:11:19
01:11:33

01:12:22
01:12:25
01:17:53
01:17:57
01:19:07
01:19:23
01:25:23
01:25:32
01:27:56
01:33:20
01:33:30



